
zał. 1 do informacji o sytuacji finansowej Gminy Szprotawa na lata 2021 - 2033

Rok 
Dochody 

ogółem 
Wydatki ogółem Wynik budżetu 

Przychody 

budżetu

Rozchody 

budżetu
Kwota długu

Wskaźnik 

zadłużenia do 

dochodów 

ogółem 

2021 115 556 021,58 112 082 581,58 3 473 440,00 100 000,00 3 573 440,00 57 906 607,15 50,11%

2022 112 249 786,28 113 376 346,28 -1 126 560,00 5 000 000,00 3 873 440,00 59 033 167,15 52,59%

2023 110 346 547,30 105 933 380,15 4 413 167,15 0,00 4 413 167,15 54 620 000,00 49,50%

2024 115 687 419,81 111 487 419,81 4 200 000,00 0,00 4 200 000,00 50 420 000,00 43,58%

2025 116 512 854,89 112 012 854,89 4 500 000,00 0,00 4 500 000,00 45 920 000,00 39,41%

2026 118 135 965,47 113 335 965,47 4 800 000,00 0,00 4 800 000,00 41 120 000,00 34,81%

2027 116 500 283,00 111 500 283,00 5 000 000,00 0,00 5 000 000,00 36 120 000,00 31,00%

2028 117 665 285,00 111 765 285,00 5 900 000,00 0,00 5 900 000,00 30 220 000,00 25,68%

2029 118 841 938,00 112 741 938,00 6 100 000,00 0,00 6 100 000,00 24 120 000,00 20,30%

2030 120 030 356,00 113 930 356,00 6 100 000,00 0,00 6 100 000,00 18 020 000,00 15,01%

2031 121 230 661,00 114 730 661,00 6 500 000,00 0,00 6 500 000,00 11 520 000,00 9,50%

2032 122 442 967,00 117 122 967,00 5 320 000,00 0,00 5 320 000,00 6 200 000,00 5,06%

2033 123 667 396,00 117 467 396,00 6 200 000,00 0,00 6 200 000,00 0,00 0,00%
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